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Albuquerque

001027Mary Tarango 6805 Academy Pkwy W  NE, 
Albuquerque, NM 87109

21st Century Public Academy (505) 254-0280 (505) 254-8507 mtarango@21stcenturypa.com 5-8 236 19

001090Erik Bose 405 Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. 
Ave NE, Albuquerque, NM 
87102

ABQ Charter Academy (505) 242-6640 (505) 242-6872 erik.bose@abqcharteracademy.org 9-12 271 11

523001Christopher 
Hotchkiss

2551 Karsten Ct SE Ste C, 
Albuquerque, NM 87102

Academy of Trades and 
Technology (State )

(505) 765-5517   (505) 765-5898 chotchkiss@atths.com 9-12 114 9

522001Tori Stephens-
Shauger

1240 Bellamah, Albuquerque, 
NM  87104

ACE Leadership High School  
(State )

(505) 242-4733 (505) 242-0222 tori@aceleadership.org 9-12 336 12

524001Kathy Sandoval 933 Bradbury SE, Albuquerque, 
NM  87106

Albuquerque Institute for 
Mathematics & Science 
(AIMS@UNM) (State )

(505) 559-4249 (505) 243-9235 ksandoval@aims-unm.org 6-12 369 21

516001Salih Aykac 13201 Lomas Blvd NE, 
Albuquerque, NM  87112

Albuquerque School of 
Excellence  (State )

(505) 312-7711 (505) 312-7712 say@abqse.org 1-12 309 22

517001Raphael 
Martinez

620 Lomas Blvd NW, 
Albuquerque, NM 87102

Albuquerque Sign Language 
Academy (State )

(505) 247-1701 (505) 247-1704 rafem@aslacademy.com K-12 94 11

001016Rommie 
Compher

1800 Atrisco Rd NW, 
Albuquerque, NM 87120

Albuquerque Talent 
Development Academy

(505) 503-2465 (505) 831-7031 rcompher@atdscs.org 9-12 171 15

001116Tamara 
Henderson

1905 Mountain Rd NW, 
Albuquerque, NM 87104

Alice King Community School (505) 344-0746 (505) 344-0789 tamara@akcs.org K-6, 8 334 19

525001Frank McCulloch 123 4th St SW, Albuquerque, 
NM 87102

Amy Biehl High School (State ) (505) 299-9409 (505) 299-9493  fmcculloch@amybiehlhighschool.org 9-12 300 23

001007Jan Zink 5555 McLeod Rd NE, 
Albuquerque, NM 87109

Bataan Military Academy (505) 292-5588 (505) 232-3230 jzink@bataanmilitaryacademy.org 9-12 75 12

512001Tani Arness 1325 Palomas Dr SE, 
Albuquerque, NM 87108

Cesar Chavez Community 
School  (State )

(505) 877-0558 (505) 242-1466 tarness@cesarchavezcharter.net 9-12 203 13

001118Jesús Moncada 1900 Atrisco Dr NW, 
Albuquerque, NM 87120

Christine Duncan's Heritage 
Academy 

(505) 839-4971 (505) 831-9027 jmoncada@christineduncan.org K-8 229 14

507001Michael 
Rodriguez

2000 Randolph SE, 
Albuquerque, NM 87106

Cien Aguas International School  
(State )

(505) 255-0001 (505) 255-0400 mrodriguez@cienaguas.org K-8 351 22
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541001Donna Eldredge 4401 Silver SE, Albuquerque, 
NM 87108

Coral Community Charter 
School (State )

(505) 292-6725 deldredge@coralcharter.com K-6 144 10

001028Elsy Diaz 5500 Wilshire Blvd. NE, 
Albuquerque, NM 87113

Corrales International School (505) 344-9733 (505) 338-1409 diaz@corralesis.org K-10 254 23

502001Sam Obenshain 7801 Jefferson St NE, 
Albuquerque, NM 87109

Cottonwood Classical 
Preparatory School (State )

(505) 998-1021 (505) 341-9510  sam.obenshain@cottonwoodclassical.org 6-12 664 43

513001Elisa Bohannon 4801 Montano NW A-2, 
Albuquerque, NM 87120

Creative Education Preparatory 
Institute (State )

(505) 314-2374   1 (505) 314-2377 ebohannon@cepinm.org 9-12 176 12

001063Evalynne 
Hunemuller

1011 Lamberton Pl NE, 
Albuquerque, NM 87107

Digital Arts and Technology 
Academy 

(505) 341-0888 10 (505) 341-0749 evalynne.hunemuller@datacharter.org 9-12 312 18

526001Monique 
Siedschlag

PO Box 340, Sandia Park, NM 
87047

East Mountain High School (505) 281-7400   
112

(505) 281-4173 msiedschlag@eastmountainhigh.net 9-12 366 26

001069Paym Greene 3713 Isleta Blvd SW, 
Albuquerque, NM 87105

El Camino Real Academy (505) 314-2212 (505) 314-2216 busmgr.ecra@gaggle.net K-12 343 24

557001Vicky McCarty 3831 Midway Pl. NE, 
Albuquerque, NM 87109

Explore Academy (State ) (505) 468-1092 (505) 468-1098 mccarty@exploreacademy.org 9-10 149 12

514001Nadine Torres 69 Hotel Cir NE, Albuquerque, 
NM 87123

Gilbert L. Sena Charter High 
School  (State )

(505) 237-2374 (505) 237-2380 ntorres@senahigh.com 9-12 185 16

001030Greta Roskom 401 Roma NW 3rd Fl, 
Albuquerque, NM 87102

Gordon Bernell Charter School (505) 468-7701 (505) 468-7711 greta@gordonbernell.org 9-12 396 24

553001Blanca Lopez 5201 Central NW, Albuquerque, 
NM 87105

Health Leadership High School 
(State )

(505) 750-4547 blanca@healthleadershiphighschool.org 9-10 87 7

503001Cynthia Carter 3021 Todos Santos NW, 
Albuquerque, NM 87120

Horizon Academy West  (State ) (505) 998-0459 (505) 998-0463 ccarter@hawest.net K-5 457 26

001061Steve Wood 1401 Old Coors Rd SW, 
Albuquerque, NM 87121

La Academia de Esperanza (505) 764-5500 (505) 764-5501 swood@esperanza-pride.org 6-12 364 29

528001Analee Maestas 7500 La Morada NW, 
Albuquerque, NM 87120

La Promesa Early Learning 
Center  (State )

(505) 268-3274 (505) 268-3276 amaestas@lpelc.com K-8 375 26

540001Justina Montoya 1718 Yale Blvd SE, 
Albuquerque, NM 87106

La Resolana Leadership 
Academy  (State )

(505) 243-8114 (505)243-8385 j_montoya1129@yahoo.com 6-8 90 6

001017Micaela Smith 4012 4th St  NW, Albuquerque, 
NM 87107

Los Puentes Charter School (505) 342-5959 (505) 341-0836 msmith@lospuentes.k12.nm.us 7-12 202 15
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501001Glenna Voigt 4401 Central Ave NE  Bldg 2, 
Albuquerque, NM 87108

Media Arts Collaborative 
Charter School  (State )

(505) 243-1957 (505) 268-1651 gvoigt@nmmediaarts.org 6-12 230 19

542001JoAnn Myers 1718 Yale Blvd SE, 
Albuquerque, NM 87106

Mission Achievement and 
Success (State )

(505) 242-3118 (505) 243-3062 joann.myers@mascharterschool.com K-1 & 6-
9

392 33

001095Bonnie Dodge 1650 Gabaldon Dr NW, 
Albuquerque, NM 87104

Montessori of the Rio Grande 
Charter School

(505) 842-5993 (505) 242-2907 msbonnie@mrgcharter.org PreK-6 217 11

001098Baylor Del 
Rosario

5014 4th St NW, Albuquerque, 
NM 87107

Mountain Mahogany 
Community School

(505) 341-1424 (505) 341-1428 b.delrosario@mountainmahogany.org K-8 206 19

001006Kara Bobroff 1000 Indian School Rd NW, 
Albuquerque, NM 87102

Native American Community 
Academy

(505) 266-0992 (505) 266-2905 kbobroff@nacaschool.org 6-12 377 26

506001LaTricia Mathis 1734 Isleta Blvd SW, 
Albuquerque, NM 87105

New America School - New 
Mexico (State )

(505) 222-4360 (505) 873-2602 lmathis@newamericaschoolnm.org 9-12 404 18

534001Todd Knouse 8650 Alameda Blvd., 
Albuquerque, NM 87122

New Mexico International 
School (State )

(505) 503-7670 (505) 503-7989 nmis.knouse@gmail.com K-5 207 12

504-001Susan McConnell 7939 4th St NW, Los Ranchos 
de Albuquerque, NM 87114

North Valley Academy Charter 
School (State )

(505) 998-0501 (505) 998-0505 smcconnell@nvanm.org K-8 482 31

001039Monica Aguilar 6900 Gonzales Rd SW, 
Albuquerque, NM 87121

Nuestros Valores Charter School (505) 873-7758 (505) 873-3567 monica@nvcharter.com 9-12 122 10

001047Doreen Winn 3000 Adams St NE, 
Albuquerque, NM 87110

Public Academy for Performing 
Arts

(505) 830-3128 (505) 830-9930 dwinn@paparts.org 6-12 368 29

001051Robert Baade 4300 Blake Rd SW, 
Albuquerque, NM 87121

Robert F. Kennedy Charter High 
School

(505) 243-1118 (505) 242-7444 rbaade@rfkcharter.net 9-12 268 20

543001Felix Garcia 3821 Singer Road, NE, 
Albuquerque, NM 87109

Sage Montessori Charter 
School     (State )

(505) 344-7447 (505) 797-4294 felix.garcia@sagecharterschoolabq.org K-8 243 16

001025Julie Radoslovich 3426 Blake Rd SW, 
Albuquerque, NM 87105

South Valley Academy 505-253-9050 505-253-9049 jradoslovich@southvalleyacademy.org 6,7,& 9-
12

460 32

515001Charlotte 
Alderete-Trujillo

2813 Gun Club Rd SW, 
Albuquerque, NM 87105

South Valley Preparatory 
School  (State )

(505) 222-5642  (505) 222-5647 charlotte.trujillo@southvalleyprep.org 6-8 154 9

544001Al Baysinger 4100 Aerospace Pkwy NW, 
Albuquerque, NM 87121

Southwest Aeronautics, 
Mathematics, and Science 
Academy   (SAMS) (State )

(505) 338-8601 (505) 296-0510 abaysinger@samsacademy.com 7-12 285 8

527001Al Baysinger 10301 Candelaria NE, 
Albuquerque, NM 87112

Southwest Intermediate 
Learning Center  (State )

(505) 296-7677 (505) 296-0510 abaysinger@silc-nm.com 7-8 109 7
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530001Al Baysinger 10301 Candelaria NE, 
Albuquerque, NM 87112

Southwest Primary Learning 
Center  (State )

(505) 296-7677 (505) 296-0510 abaysinger@splc-nm.com 4-6 105 9

531-001Al Baysinger 10301 Candelaria NE, 
Albuquerque, NM 87112

Southwest Secondary Learning 
Center  (State )

(505) 296-7677 (505) 296-0510 abaysinger@sslc-nm.com 7-12 263 9

561001Tony Monfiletto 800 20th NW B, Albuquerque, 
NM 87104

Technology Leadership High 
School (State )

tony@leadership-pdc.org 9-12

536001Jasper Matthews 6001-A  San Mateo Blvd NE, 
Albuquerque, NM 87109

The GREAT Academy  (State ) (505) 792-0306 (505) 792-0225 jmatthews@thegreatacademy.org 6 & 9-12 179 5

508001Sean Joyce 2660 Eastman Crossing SE, 
Albuquerque, NM 87106

The International School at 
Mesa del Sol  (State )

(505) 508-3295  (505) 508-3328 sjoyce@tisnm.org K-9 226 17

529001Mary Jane 
Besante

1730 Montano Blvd NW, 
Albuquerque, NM 87107

The Montessori Elementary 
School  (State )

(505) 796-0149 (505) 796-0147 mbesante@tmesnm.com K-8 390 21

518001Veronica Torres 1511 Central Ave NE, 
Albuquerque, NM 87106

Tierra Adentro  (State ) (505) 967-4720 (505) 967-4721 vtorres@tierraadentronm.org 6-12 238 24

545001Ellen Esquibel-
Bellamy

1119 Edith Blvd SE, 
Albuquerque, NM 87102

William W. & Josephine Dorn 
Charter Community School    
(State )

(505) 243-1434 (505) 243-6943 eebellamy@dorncharterschool.org K-3 49 5

Aztec

64455001Diane Mittler 450 Llano St, Aztec, NM 87410Mosaic Academy (505) 334-6364 (505) 334-6364 mittlerd@mosaic.k12.nm.us K-8 180 15

Carlsbad

020001Cindy Holguin 500 W Church St, Carlsbad, NM 
88220

Jefferson Montessori Academy (575) 234-1703 (575) 887-9391 cholguin@jmacarlsbad.com K-12 188 12

Central

559001Gavin Sosa PO Box 4386, Shiprock, NM 
87420

Dream Dine' (State ) (505) 948-2014 gavinsosa13@gmail.com PreK-8 15 1

Cimarron

008003Jacqueline Boyd PO Box 1037, Angel Fire, NM 
87710

Moreno Valley High School (575) 377-3100 (575) 377-7263 jacqueboyd@yahoo.com 9-12 75 12

Deming

042006Steve Archuleta PO Box 1658, Deming, NM 
88031

Deming Cesar Chavez Charter 
High School

(575) 544-8404 (575) 544-8755 sarchuleta@dccchs.org 9-12 119 7

Espanola
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055018Anita Esquibel PO Box 130, Cordova, NM 
87523

Carinos de los Ninos Charter 
School

(505) 351-4721 (505) 351-9173 anita.esquibel@carinos.org K-8 125 14

055018Vernon Jaramillo PO Box 130, Cordova, NM 
87523

Carinos de los Ninos Charter 
School

(505) 351-4721 (505) 351-9173 vernon_jaramillo@hotmail.com K-8 125 14

055018Bernice Life PO Box 130, Cordova, NM 
87523

Carinos de los Ninos Charter 
School

(505) 351-4721 (505) 351-9173 Bernice.life@carinos.org K-8 125 14

055018Rianna Harris-
Serrano

PO Box 130, Cordova, NM 
87523

Carinos de los Ninos Charter 
School

(505) 351-4721 (505) 351-9173 rianna.serrano@carinos.org K-8 125 14

546001Suzanne Lynne 659 Road Runner Road, Ohkay 
Owingeh Espanola, NM 87566

La Tierra Montessori School of 
the Arts and Sciences  (State )

(505) 852-0200 (505) 367-3544 suzanne.lynne@montessorilatierra.org K-8 95 7

547001Janette 
Archuleta

PO Box 2250, Espanola, NM 
87532

McCurdy Charter School   (State 
)

(505) 692-6090 (505) 692-6095 jarchuleta@mcsk12nm.org K-12 528 31

Farmington

065021Deborah Jackson 845 N Sullivan, Farmington, NM 
87401

New Mexico Virtual Academy (505) 436-2383 (505) 258-4080 djackson@nmvirtual.org 6-12 529 12

Gadsden

556001Abe Armendariz 780 Landers Rd, Anthony, NM 
88021

Anthony Charter School (State ) (575) 882-0600 (575) 882-0603 director@anthonycharterschool.k12.nm.us 7-12 70 8

558001Jacob Montano 5340 McNutt Rd, Santa Teresa, 
NM 88008

Health Sciences Academy (State 
)

(575)589-2222 jdmontano@me.com 7-10 183 9

Gallup-McKinley

562001Kayla Begay PO Box 52, Navajo, NM 87328Dzil Dit Looi School of 
Empowerment, Action and 
Perseverance (DEAP) (State )

(505)488-3170 kdbegay@deapschool.org 6-11

043097Wally Feldman 200 College Road, Gallup, NM 
87301

Middle College High School (505) 722-9945 (505) 722-9946 wfeldman3@gmail.com 10-12 70 6

548001James Cammon 406 Hwy 564, Gallup, NM 87301Uplift Community School  (State 
)

(505) 863-4333 (505) 863-4885 director@upliftschool.org K-6 153 9

Jemez Mountain

056003Rebecca Gibson PO Box 119, Lindrith, NM 87029Lindrith Area Heritage Charter 
School 

(575) 774-6669 (575) 774-6669 gibr_1999@yahoo.com K-8 23 3

Jemez Valley

063004Karen Mayhew PO Box 99, Jemez Pueblo, NM 
87024

San Diego Riverside Charter 
School

(575) 834-7419 (575) 834-9167 tkmayhew@outlook.com K-8 91 13
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552001Arrow Wilkinson PO Box 669, Jemez Pueblo, NM 
87024

Walatowa High Charter School 
(State )

(575) 834-0443 (575) 834-0449 awilkinson@walatowahcs.org 9-12 56 7

Las Cruces

511001Mark Hartshorne 402 W Court Ave, Las Cruces, 
NM 88005

Alma d’Arte Charter High School 
(State )

(575) 541-0145 (575) 527-5329 mhartshorne@almadarte.org 9-12 199 21

535001Aine Garcia-Post 3900 Del Rey, Las Cruces, NM 
88012

J. Paul Taylor Academy  (State ) (575) 652-4006 (575) 652-4621 Aine.garciapost@jpaultayloracademy.org K-8 190 13

560001Octavio Casillas 1480 North Main, Las Cruces, 
NM 88001

La Academia Dolores Huerta 
(State )

(575) 526-2984 (575) 523-5407 ocasillas@academianm.org 6-8 165 12

017013Richard 
Robinson

201 E Lohman Ave, Las Cruces, 
NM 88001

Las Montañas Charter High 
School (State )

(575) 636-2100 575-405-5052 richard.robinson@lasmontanashigh.com 9-12 177 23

549001Margarita Porter 207 S Main St, Las Cruces, NM 
88001

New America School - Las 
Cruces (State )

(575) 527-9085 (505) 527-9153 mporter@newamericaschoolnm.org 9-12 326 18

Los Lunas

505-001Mike Ogas 1800 Main St NE  Ste 250, Los 
Lunas, NM 87031

School of Dreams Academy  
(State )

(505) 866-7632 (505) 866-0780 mogas@sodacharter.com 7-12 378 25

Moriarty

550-001Tim Thiery PO Box 2340, Moriarty, NM 
87035

Estancia Valley Classical 
Academy  (State )

(505) 832-2223 tathiery.evca@gmail.com K-12 405 24

Peñasco

551001Cindy Arsenault PO Box 552, Penasco, NM 87553La Jicarita Community School   
(State )

575.587.1606 director@lajicaritaschool.org K-6 40 4

Questa

539001Karen Phillips PO Box 742, Red River, NM 
87558

Red River Valley Charter  (State ) (575) 754-6117 (575) 754-3258 redrivervalleycs@hotmail.com PreK-8 85 7

079006Nancy González HC 81  Box 22, Questa, NM 
87556

Roots & Wings Community 
School

(575) 586-2076 (575) 586-2087 director@rwcs.org K-8 42 5

Rio Rancho

563001Miranda 
Gonzales

483 Arkansas St SE, Rio Rancho, 
NM 87124

Sandoval Academy of Bilingual 
Education (SABE) (State )

505-803-8444 miranda.d.gonzales@gmail.com K-8

520001Dan Barbour 1380 Rio Rancho Blvd 361, Rio 
Rancho, NM 87124

The ASK Academy  (State ) (505) 891-0757 (505) 891-2115 dbarbour@theaskacademy.org 6-12 287 21

Roswell
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004009Joe Andreis 69 Gail Harris, Roswell, NM 
88203

Sidney Gutierrez Middle School (575) 347-9703 (575) 347-9707 jandreis@sgms.us 6-8 64 4

Santa Fe

071024Susan Lumley 74 A Van Nu Po Rd, Santa Fe, 
NM 87508

Academy for Technology and 
the Classics

(505) 473-4282 (505) 467-6513 slumley@sfps.info 7-12 361 27

071014Robert Jessen PO Box 4068, Santa Fe, NM 
87502

Monte del Sol Charter School 
(State )

(505) 982-5225 (505) 982-5321 arjessen@montedelsol.org 7-12 359 27

554001Athena Trujillo 4001 Office Ct 201-204, Santa 
Fe, NM 87507

New Mexico Connections 
Academy (State )

(505) 428-2131 (505) 424-9092 atrujillo@connectionseducation.com 4-12 792 21

509001Cindy Montoya 275 E Alameda, Santa Fe, NM 
87501

New Mexico School for the Arts  
(State )

(505) 310-4194 (505) 820-3529 cmontoya@nmschoolforthearts.org 9-12 196 18

519001Anne Salzmann SFCC LL318      6401 Richards 
Ave, Santa Fe, NM 87508

The MASTERS Program  (State ) (505) 428-7320 (505) 428-7322 asalzmann@tmpsantafe.org 10-12 199 10

071036Daniel Benavidez 551 Alarid St, Santa Fe, NM 
87501

Tierra Encantada Charter School 
(State )

(505) 983-
3337                       

(505) 983-6637 dbenavidez@tecsalvord.org 7-12 269 20

071155Ray Griffin 13A San Marcos Loop, Santa Fe, 
NM 87508

Turquoise Trail Charter School  
(State )

505-986-4000 (505) 474-7862 rgriffin@ttschool.org PreK-6 462 40

Silver

532001Eric Ahner 1422 Hwy 180 E, Silver City, 
NM  88061

Aldo Leopold Charter School 
(State )

(575) 538-2547 (575) 388-4970 eahner@aldocs.org 6-12 146 12

Socorro

074003Kim Schaffer PO Box 1829, Socorro, NM 
87801

Cottonwood Valley Charter 
School

(575) 838-2026 (575) 838-2420 kschaffer@cottonwoodvalley.org K-8 169 12

Taos

076006Michele Hunt PO Box 1709, El Prado, NM 
87529

Anansi Charter School (575) 776-2256 (575) 776-5561 mhunt@acstaos.org K-7 140 11

510001Traci Filiss 110 Paseo del Canon W, Taos, 
NM 87571

Taos Academy (State ) (575) 751-3109 (575) 751-3394 tfiliss@taosacademy.org 5-12 208 16

076005Deidre Adam PO Box 3009, Ranchos de Taos, 
NM 87557

Taos Charter School (575) 751-7222 (575) 751-7546 dmcadam@taoscharterschool.org K-8 213 14

521001Susan Germann PO Box 668, Taos, NM 87571Taos Integrated School of the 
Arts  (State )

(575) 758-7755 (575) 758-7766  susang@tisataos.com K-8 168 11

555001Nadine Vigil 118 Este Es Rd., Taos, NM 87571Taos International School (State 
)

(575) 751-7115 director@taosinternational.org K-8 60 4
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076012Isabelle St. Onge 213 Paseo Del Canon East, 
Taos, NM 87571

Vista Grande High School (575) 758-5100   
102

(575) 758-5102 istonge@vghs.org 9-12 84 6

West Las Vegas

068004Gerald Garcia 301 Socorro St, Las Vegas, NM 
87701

Rio Gallinas School (505) 454-8687 (505) 454-8688 director@riogallinasschool.org K-8 101 8
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